
LEARN ENGLISH AT SWAN
Turkish Agent Price-List
2017

Telephone:+353 1 677 5252 

Fax:+353 1 677 5254 

Email: info@selt.ie 

Web: www.selt.ie

Swan Training Institute

9-11 Grafton Street

Dublin 2, Ireland

Standard English  Courses - AdultStandard English  Courses - AdultStandard English  Courses - AdultStandard English  Courses - AdultStandard English  Courses - AdultStandard English  Courses - AdultStandard English  Courses - Adult

Course Type
(For students aged 17+)

Course Info 1-3
weeks

4-7
weeks

8-11
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks

General English
(20 Hours including breaks)

Mon - Fri
09.00 - 13.00

€210
 €170

€195
€160

€180
€150

€165
€140

€150
€130

IELTS Exam Preparation
(20 Hours including breaks)

Mon - Fri
09.00 - 13.00

€210
 €170

€195
€160

€180
€150

€165
€140

€150
€130

A!ernoon English
(16.25 Hours including breaks)

Mon - Fri
13.45 - 17.00

€170
€136

€160
€128

€150
€120

€140
€112

€130
€104

Semi-Intensive English
(30 Hours including breaks)

Mon - Fri
09.00 - 13.00
13.45 - 15.30

€375
€290

€350
€275

€325
€255

€300
€235

€275
€215

IELTS Exam Ski"s 
(6 Hours including breaks)

Mon + Wed
14.00- 17.00

100€ 
per week

Junior International Summer ProgrammeJunior International Summer ProgrammeJunior International Summer ProgrammeJunior International Summer ProgrammeJunior International Summer ProgrammeJunior International Summer Programme

St Patricks Co!ege campus, Drumcondra 
suitable for students aged 10-17 (July & August)
St Patricks Co!ege campus, Drumcondra 
suitable for students aged 10-17 (July & August)

1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week

Course Type Includes

Host Family - Return Airport Transfers*
- Fu# Board/ Shared Host Family
- Daily English Class from 09.00 - 12.30
- 5 A$ernoon Activities per week
- 1 Fu# Day Excursion per week
- 1 Disco per week
- Welcome Pack & Materials
- Certi%cate of completion

€615 €1180 €1690 €2150

Residential - Return Airport Transfer*
- Residential Accommodation
- Daily English Class from 09.00 - 12.30
- 5 A$ernoon Activities per week
- 5 Evening Activities per week
- 1 Fu# Day Excursion per week
- 1 Disco per week
- Welcome Pack & Materials
- Certi%cate of completion

€800 €1550 €2250 €2900

• 1 free group leader per 15 students

• * Airport Transfer are included for Groups ONLY

• For individuals, a €20 supplement applies - to cover the cost of a Swan representative responsible for the individuals

• For individuals - Airport transfers are €65 each way, a €35 fee applies for unaccompanied minor drop-off airport service 

www.selt.ie

mailto:sales@selt.ie
mailto:sales@selt.ie
http://www.selt.ie
http://www.selt.ie


Swan Mini-Stay ProgrammeSwan Mini-Stay Programme
Suitable for students aged 10-18 (Excludes July, August)
For closed groups only. Minimum group size of 10. Location: Dublin City Centre
Suitable for students aged 10-18 (Excludes July, August)
For closed groups only. Minimum group size of 10. Location: Dublin City Centre

1 Week

NET

Course Type Includes

Bronze Package - Return Airport Transfer
- Fu# Board/Shared Host Family Accommodation
- 20 Hours of English per week (Morning or A$ernoon)
- Welcome Pack & Materials
- Certi%cate of completion

€340

Silver Package - Return Airport Transfer
- Fu# Board/Shared Host Family Accommodation
- 20 Hours of English per week (Morning or A$ernoon)
- 5 Supervised A$ernoon Activities
- Welcome Pack & Materials
- Certi%cate of completion

€380

Gold Package - Return Airport Transfer
- Fu# Board/Shared Host Family Accommodation
- 20 Hours of English per week (Morning or A$ernoon)
- 5 Supervised A$ernoon Activities
- 1 Fu# day Excursion
- Welcome Pack & Materials
- Certi%cate of completion

€420

Activities wi! be arranged by Swan ELT. For a customized activity programme please contact us directly. 
1 Leader Free per group of 15. Swan ELT reserve the right to choose location + timing at certain times of the year.

Host Family Accommodation
Swan ELT has a wide selection of carefu#y selected host families that are regularly inspected 
to ensure the highest standards are met. Students can choose single room or shared 
room accommodation and choose fu# or half board. A light laundry service is provided.

Host Family Accommodation
Swan ELT has a wide selection of carefu#y selected host families that are regularly inspected 
to ensure the highest standards are met. Students can choose single room or shared 
room accommodation and choose fu# or half board. A light laundry service is provided.

Host Family Accommodation
Swan ELT has a wide selection of carefu#y selected host families that are regularly inspected 
to ensure the highest standards are met. Students can choose single room or shared 
room accommodation and choose fu# or half board. A light laundry service is provided.

Room Type / Board Type Price per person per week Price per person  per extra night

Single Room - Half / Fu# Board 195€ / 205€ 28€ / 30€

Shared Room - Half/ Fu# Board 175€ / 185€ 25€ / 27€

Supplement for Host family Accommodation in July & August €10 €1.50

Supplement for en suite/ private bathroom €20 €3

Supplement for only one nationality per family (July & August) €25

Supplement for special dietary requirement €30

160€ per week.160€ per week.

Apartment Accommodation
City Centre Accommodation available on request. Price from 160€

Additional Information

Apartment Accommodation
City Centre Accommodation available on request. Price from 160€
Apartment & Self Catering Accommodation

Additional Information
Additional Information

Apartment Accommodation
City Centre Accommodation available on request. Price from 160€ per week.

Additional Information

Apartment Accommodation
City Centre Accommodation available on request. Price from 160€ per week.

Additional InformationEnrolment Fee 
(Non-Refundable)

A non-refundable enrolment 
fee applies to a! individual 
students booking a course at 
Swan.
65€ (Fu!-Time Courses)

Airport Transfers 
(Optional)
We can organise a reliable, 
e#cient transport service 
from Dublin Airport to the 
students accommodation.
One Way / Return –65€ / 130€

Medical Insurance

A! non EU student should have 
adequate Medical Insurance 
Medical insurance can be arranged 
by Swan.  Citizens of European 
Union countries should bring the 
E128 card with them.
12 Months – 160€

Social Programme
Swan o$ers a fun, 
interesting social 
programme where 
students can join free 
and paid activities and 
excursions.

2 Week
NET

€650

€730

€420 €810

€4

This includes any special dietary requirements, food intolerances or 
allergies - lactose, gluten-free, fructose, wheat, vegan etc

€4.50

We have a variety of self catering apartment and shared housing options from €160 per week - available on request




