LEARN ENGLISH AT SWAN Turkish Agent Price-List 2017 Swan Training Institute 9-11 Grafton Street Dublin 2, Ireland Telephone:+35316775252 Fax:+35316775254 Email: <u>info@selt.ie</u> Web: <u>www.selt.ie</u>



Standard English Courses - Adult

Course Type	Course Info	1-3	4-7	8-11	12-23	24+
(For students aged 17+)		weeks	weeks	weeks	weeks	weeks
General English	Mon - Fri	€210	€195	€180	€165	€150
(20 Hours including breaks)	09.00 - 13.00	€170	€160	€150	€140	€130
IELTS Exam Preparation	Mon - Fri	€210	€195	€180	€165	€150
(20 Hours including breaks)	09.00 - 13.00	€170	€160	€150	€140	€130
Afternoon English	Mon - Fri	€170	€160	€150	€140	€130
(16.25 Hours including breaks)	13.45 - 17.00	€136	€128	€120	€112	€104
Semi-Intensive English (30 Hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 09.00 - 13.00 13.45 - 15.30	€375 €290	€350 €275	€325 €255	€300 €235	€275 €215
IELTS Exam Skills (6 Hours including breaks)	Mon + Wed 14.00- 17.00	100€ per week				

Junior International Summer Programme

St Patricks College campus, Drumcondra suitable for students aged 10-17 (July & August)		1 Week	2 Week	3 Week	4 Week
Course Type	Includes				
Host Family	- Return Airport Transfers* - Full Board/ Shared Host Family - Daily English Class from 09.00 - 12.30 - 5 Afternoon Activities per week - 1 Full Day Excursion per week - 1 Disco per week - Welcome Pack & Materials - Certificate of completion	€615	€1180	£1690	€2150
Residential	 Return Airport Transfer* Residential Accommodation Daily English Class from 09.00 - 12.30 5 Afternoon Activities per week 5 Evening Activities per week 1 Full Day Excursion per week 1 Disco per week Welcome Pack & Materials Certificate of completion 	€800	€1550	€2250	€2900

• 1 free group leader per 15 students

 $\cdot\,{}^{\star}$ Airport Transfer are included for Groups ONLY

• For individuals, a 620 supplement applies - to cover the cost of a Swan representative responsible for the individuals

· For individuals - Airport transfers are €65 each way, a €35 fee applies for unaccompanied minor drop-off airport service

Swan Mini-Stay Programme

Suitable for students aged 10-18 (Excludes July, August) For closed groups only. Minimum group size of 10. Location: Dublin City Centre		1 Week NET	2 Week NET
Course Type	Includes		
Bronze Package	- Return Airport Transfer - Full Board/Shared Host Family Accommodation - 20 Hours of English per week (Morning or Afternoon) - Welcome Pack & Materials - Certificate of completion	€340	€650
Silver Package	- Return Airport Transfer - Full Board/Shared Host Family Accommodation - 20 Hours of English per week (Morning or Afternoon) - 5 Supervised Afternoon Activities - Welcome Pack & Materials - Certificate of completion	€380	€730
Gold Package	- Return Airport Transfer - Full Board/Shared Host Family Accommodation - 20 Hours of English per week (Morning or Afternoon) - 5 Supervised Afternoon Activities - 1 Full day Excursion - Welcome Pack & Materials - Certificate of completion	€420	€810

Activities will be arranged by Swan ELT. For a customized activity programme please contact us directly. 1 Leader Free per group of 15. Swan ELT reserve the right to choose location + timing at certain times of the year.

Host Family Accommodation

Swan ELT has a wide selection of carefully selected host families that are regularly inspected to ensure the highest standards are met. Students can choose single room or shared room accommodation and choose full or half board. A light laundry service is provided.

Room Type / Board Type	Price per person per week	Price per person per extra night
Single Room - Half / Full Board	195€ 205€	28€ 30€
Shared Room - Half/ Full Board	175€ 185€	25€ 27€
Supplement for Host family Accommodation in July & August	€10	€1.50
Supplement for en suite/ private bathroom	€20	€3
Supplement for only one nationality per family (July & August)	€25	€4
Supplement for special dietary requirement	€30	€4.50
This includes any special dietary requirements, food intolerances or allergies - lactose, gluten-free, fructose, wheat, vegan etc		

Apartment & Self Catering Accommodation

We have a variety of self catering apartment and shared housing options from 6160 per week - available on request

Additional Information

Enrolment Fee (Non-Refundable)

A non-refundable enrolment fee applies to all individual students booking a course at Swan. 65€ (Full-Time Courses)

Airport Transfers (Optional)

We can organise a reliable, efficient transport service from Dublin Airport to the students accommodation. One Way / Return $-65 \in /130 \in$

Medical Insurance

All non EU student should have adequate Medical Insurance Medical insurance can be arranged by Swan. Citizens of European Union countries should bring the E128 card with them. 12 Months – $160 \in$

Social Programme

Swan offers a fun, interesting social programme where students can join free and paid activities and excursions.